Central Lafourche Ambulance Service District Board

Board Address Board Creation

Para 200 Paraday Linformation Code of Ordinances:

P.O.Box 388, Raceland,
LA 70394

Code of Ordinances:
Section 34-377--380
Ordinance No. 1460

Board Contact Board Member Composition

7 Member Board:

Floyd Cretini Qualified voter & resident

of

Wards 3,4,7,8 or 9

Board e-mail

terri@gbstaxes.com <u>Board Member Term</u>

Board Phone Pleasure of the Council 985-637-2015

Board Meeting Time

and Location

Meets quarterly @ 6:30 PM @ St. Anne Hospital Board Room

Board Member Email	Board Member	Board Member Term	Board Member
	Appointed Date	Expiration Date	Resolution Number
	9/1/2020		20-247
richardcarol@charter.net	6/14/2011		11-154
floydcretini@gmail.com	1/28/2020		20-020
jonathan_bridier@yahoo.com	4/24/2018		18-116
annettektbell@gmail.com	5/25/2021		21-123
	5/25/2021		21-123
todddetillier@yahoo.com	1/26/2021		21-021
	richardcarol@charter.net floydcretini@gmail.com jonathan_bridier@yahoo.com annettektbell@gmail.com	Appointed Date 9/1/2020 richardcarol@charter.net 6/14/2011 floydcretini@gmail.com 1/28/2020 jonathan_bridier@yahoo.com annettektbell@gmail.com 5/25/2021 5/25/2021	Appointed Date 9/1/2020 richardcarol@charter.net 6/14/2011 floydcretini@gmail.com 1/28/2020 jonathan_bridier@yahoo.com annettektbell@gmail.com 5/25/2021 5/25/2021